The most affordable
LED panel delivering
comfortable light with
excellent uniformity.
Slimmer then it’s
predecessor, it is
durable, energy
efficient and with 3

3Product family leaflet, 2023, August 2 data subject to change
Light Technical
Order Code Full Product Name
Beam angle of
light source
Correlated Color
Temperature (Nom) Optical cover type
Color
rendering
index (CRI)
Luminous Efficacy
(rated) (Nom) Luminous Flux Optic type
911401807880 RC048B LED32S/840 PSU W60L60
NOC GM
120 degree(s) 4000 K Polystyrene bowl/
cover prismatic
>80 88 lm/W 3,200 lumen -
911401807980 RC048B LED32S/865 PSU W60L60
NOC GM
120 degree(s) 6500 K Polystyrene bowl/
cover prismatic
>80 88 lm/W 3,200 lumen -
911401837680 RC048B LED32S/840 PSU
W30L120 NOC GM
120 degree(s) 4000 K Opal ≥80 88 lm/W 3,200 lumen Beam
angle 120°
911401837780 RC048B LED32S/865 PSU
W30L120 NOC GM
120 degree(s) 6500 K Opal ≥80 88 lm/W 3,200 lumen Beam
angle 120°
911401870684 RC048B LED38S/865 PSU W60L60
2IN1W PCV
- 6500 K Acrylate >80 95 lm/W 3,800 lumen -
911401870980 RC048B LED32S/865 PSU W60L60
NOC MR GM
- 6500 K Acrylate >80 88 lm/W 3,200 lumen -
911401874284 RC048B LED38S/840 PSU W60L60
2IN1W PCV
- 4000 K Acrylate >80 95 lm/W 3,800 lumen -
911401870784 RC048B LED38S/865 PSU
W30L120 2IN1W PCV
- 6500 K Acrylate >80 95 lm/W 3,800 lumen -
911401871180 RC048B LED32S/865 PSU
W30L120 NOC MR GM
- 6500 K Acrylate >80 88 lm/W 3,200 lumen -
Operating and Electrical
Order Code Full Product Name Input Voltage Power Consumption
911401807880 RC048B LED32S/840 PSU
W60L60 NOC GM
230 to 240 V 36 W
911401807980 RC048B LED32S/865 PSU
W60L60 NOC GM
230 to 240 V 36 W
911401837680 RC048B LED32S/840 PSU
W30L120 NOC GM
220 to 240 V 36 W
911401837780 RC048B LED32S/865 PSU
W30L120 NOC GM
220 to 240 V 36 W
911401870684 RC048B LED38S/865 PSU
W60L60 2IN1W PCV
220 to 240 V 40 W
Order Code Full Product Name Input Voltage Power Consumption
911401870980 RC048B LED32S/865 PSU
W60L60 NOC MR GM
220 to 240 V 36 W
911401874284 RC048B LED38S/840 PSU
W60L60 2IN1W PCV
220 to 240 V 40 W
911401870784 RC048B LED38S/865 PSU
W30L120 2IN1W PCV
220 to 240 V 40 W
911401871180 RC048B LED32S/865 PSU
W30L120 NOC MR GM
220 to 240 V 36 W
Temperature
Order Code Full Product Name Ambient temperature range
911401807880 RC048B LED32S/840 PSU W60L60 NOC
GM
-10 to +40 °C
911401807980 RC048B LED32S/865 PSU W60L60 NOC
GM